
West Georgia Orienteering Relay Results
University of West Georgia Campus, Carrollton, GA

Meet Directors:  Sam Smith and Laurie Searle May 22, 2016

Place Team Time

1 Young & Fast 48:57
  Leg 1 – Austin Fowler 11:46
  Leg 2 – Edwin Villatoro 17:30
  Leg 3 – Edwin again 12:04
  Leg 4 – Austin again 07:37

2 LC & Company 52:30
  Leg 1 – Alex 13:38
  Leg 2 – Jan 16:18
  Leg 3 – Cate 12:18
  Leg 4 – Brian 10:16

3 A & B 67:41
  Leg 1 – Andi Berger 18:22
  Leg 2 – Bill Cheatum 19:14
  Leg 3 – Andi again 16:33
  Leg 4 – Bill again 13:32

4 Frost Family minus 2 73:28
  Leg 1 – Bob Frost 21:47
  Leg 2 – Bob again 18:02
  Leg 3 – Bob and again 18:32
  Leg 4 – Bob last time 15:07

5 Age & Treachery 93:01
  Leg 1 – Dennis Cryor 21:38
  Leg 2 – Anne Ledbetter 28:31
  Leg 3 – Dennis again 21:00
  Leg 4 – Anne again 21:52

6 Permenter Family dnf
  Leg 1 – Liz 17:55
  Leg 2 – Mike 27:18
  Leg 3 – dns
  Leg 4 – dns

Place Runner Time

Leg 1 – Relay A
1 Austin Fowler 11:46
2 Alex Jones 13:38
3 Liz Permenter 17:55
4 Andi Berger 18:22
5 Dennis Cryor 21:38
6 Bob Frost 21:47

Leg 2 – Relay B
1 Jan Zheng 16:18
2 Edwin Villatoro 17:30
3 Bob Frost 18:02
4 Bill Cheatum 19:14
5 Mike Permenter 27:18
6 Anne Ledbetter 28:31

Leg 3 – Relay C
1 Edwin Villatoro 12:04
2 Cate Rauschenberger 12:18
3 Andi Berger 16:33
4 Bob Frost 18:32
5 Dennis Cryor 21:00
6 dns

Leg 1 – Relay D
1 Austin Fowler 07:37
2 Brian Plattenburg 10:16
3 Bill Cheatum 13:32
4 Bob Frost 15:07
5 Anne Ledbetter 21:52
6 dns


